
79
8 

to
 8

02

79
2

80
4

889

869 to 837

1
13

76
2

76
2a

766

766b
766a

77
2

77
8

13

774

2
14

2

1

25

8

S 
H 

O
 R

 E
   

R 
O

 A
 D

Jaffe Centre

Playing Fields

Youth Club

3.4

Station

LB

Police

Pa
vi

lio
n

Electricity
Sub Station

2.9

Star-of-the-Sea

Sinks

3.2

Whitewell Metropolitan

Scale 1:1250
ss

Appendix '1'



BLANK PAGE 


	Whitewell MC appendix 1
	BLANK PAGE

